
Balises de couleur2021
Verzy 29.5.2021

ASO Sillery

Koben DESTREZ
VO
Circuit : Bleu
Distance : 1820m
Temps : 0:48:07 (26'26"/km)

14/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gabriel SANCHEZ 0:17:37
2. Tristan COLLARD 0:18:34
3. Louise LELEU-VILLARS 0:19:30

1. 50 00:04:09 181m 22'56"/km
2. 51 00:02:52 00:07:01 178m 16'06"/km
3. 54 00:06:25 00:13:26 119m 53'55"/km
4. 57 00:04:14 00:17:40 201m 21'04"/km
5. 56 00:04:08 00:21:48 143m 28'54"/km
6. 43 00:05:14 00:27:02 234m 22'22"/km
7. 42 00:02:42 00:29:44 251m 10'45"/km
8. 55 00:14:41 00:44:25 167m 87'55"/km
9. 53 00:02:07 00:46:32 131m 16'09"/km

10. 49 00:00:47 00:47:19 107m 7'19"/km
11. 999 00:00:48 00:48:07 105m 7'37"/km
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